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Denali Commission Teacher Housing Work Group 2005

	Agency
	Staff 
	E-Mail
	Mail
	Phone / Fax

	U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development, Field Policy and Management (FPM) and Office of Native American Programs (ONAP)
	Gene Dobrzynski, Operations Specialist

Wayne Mundy, ONAP Administrator
	Gene_Dobrzynski@hud.gov
Wayne_Mundy@hud.gov

	3000 C Street, 

Suite 401

Anchorage, Alaska 99503


	FPM:

(907) 677-9832 t.

(907) 677-9803 f.

ONAP:

(907) 677-9860 t.

(907) 677-9807 f.

www.hud.gov 

	USDA Rural Development
	Deborah Davis, Director of Rural Housing
	ddavis@ahfc.state.ak.us
Deborah.davis@ak.usda.gov 


	800 W. Evergreen

Suite 201

Palmer, Alaska 99645
	(907) 330-8463 t.

(907) 761-7794 f.

www.usda.gov 

	Alaska Housing Finance Corporation (AHFC)
	Dan Fauske, CEO / Executive Director
Barbara Baker, Director of the Division of Planning and Program Development

James Wiedle
	dfauske@ahfc.state.ak.us
bbaker@ahfc.state.ak.us
jwiedle@ahfc.state.ak.us

	P.O. Box 241385

Anchorage, Alaska 99524-1385
	(907) 330-8100 t.

(907) 338-9218 f.

www.ahfc.state.ak.us 

	Maniilaq, Inc.
	Charles (Sandy) Huss

	 shuss@maniilaq.org

	P.O. Box 331

Kotzebue, Alaska 99752-0331
	(907) 442-3450 t.

(907) 442-3486 f.

www.maniilaq.org 



	AVCP Regional Housing Authority
	Arvin Dull

	Arvind@avcphousing.org 
	P.O. Box 767

Bethel, Alaska 99559-0767
	(907) 543-3121 t.

(907) 543-3933 f.

www.avcphousing.org


	Agency
	Staff 
	E-Mail
	Mail
	Phone / Fax/website

	Alaska Department of Education and Early Development
	Eddy Jeans, Director of School Finance

	Eddy_jeans@eed.state.ak.us
	801 W 10th  St

Ste 200

Juneau, Alaska 99801-1894
	(907) 465-2891 t.

(907) 463-5279 f.

www.eed.state.ak.us 

	Alaska Association of School Boards
	Sharon Young, Deputy Director
	syoung@aasb.org 
	1111 W. 9th Street

Juneau, AK 99801
	(907) 586-1083 t.

(907) 586-2995 f.
www.aasb.org 

	National Education Association of Alaska
	Bill Bjork, NEA-Alaska President
	Bill.bjork@neaalaska.org
	4100 Spenard Road

Anchorage, Alaska 99517 or

2118 S. Cushman Street

Fairbanks, Alaska 99701
	(907) 274-0536 t.

(907) 274-0551 f.

www.neaalaska.org

	The Kuskokwim Corporation
	Maver Carey, President/CEO

	mec@kuskokwim.com
	4300 B Street; Suite 207
Anchorage, Alaska 99503
	(907) 243-2944 t.
(907) 243-2984 f.

www.kuskokwim.com

	Staff to workgroup  


	Michelle Anderson, Program Officer on detail from the U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development

	manderson@denali.gov
	510 L Street; Suite 410

Anchorage, Alaska 99501
	(907) 271-1542 t.

(907) 271-1415 f.

www.denali.gov 




The Denali Commission formed this work group in anticipation of receipt of teacher housing funds in 2004. At a minimum the Commission seeks representation from the State of Alaska, our federal housing partners, regional housing providers, regional and local stakeholders/landowners and most importantly – users of designated housing. 
The Role of this work group is to assist staff in reviewing teacher housing funding requests (forwarded b AHFC) and providing recommendation on use of funds in the most appropriate and efficient manner. The work group is instrumental in providing policy guidance and feedback on program implementation to Commission staff and Commissioners. 
The Commission currently funds two teacher housing programs through partners who provide administration and management of funds that have been allocated to projects:

1. Alaska Housing Finance Corporation – new construction.

2. AVCP Regional Housing Authority – repair/renovation in high needs category as identified in statewide teacher housing survey
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